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This Is to certity that___ ONE CITY CENTER ASSO

has permission to Sprint phone store/ New sign

At 1CITY CTR

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
CITY OF PORTLAND
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DEC - & 2005
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of the provisions of the Statutes of
the construction, maintenance and

this department.
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ances of the City of Portland regulating
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n permi

A certificate of occupancy must be
procured by owner before this build-
ing or part thereof is occupied.
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Fire Dept.
Health Dept.
Appeal Board
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Director - Building & inspection ywoey

PENALTY FOR REMOVINGTHIS CARD




City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application | Permit No: Issue Date: CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 05-1544 032 002001
L ocation of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: Phone:
1CITY CTR ONECITY CENTER ASSOCIATESL | ONECITY CENTER
Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: Phone

Dan Bouzaris Portland
L essee/Buyer's Name Phone: Permit Type: Zone:

Signs - Permanent

Past Use: Proposed Use: Permit Fee: Cost of Work: CEO District:
Commercid/ Retail Retail / Sprint phone store/ New $78.00 $89.00 1

signage 2' x 12 FIREDEPT: [ approved ||NSPECTION:

[] Denied Use Group: Type

Proposed Project Description:
Sprint phone store/ New signage 2' x 12' Signature: Signature:
PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIESDISTRICT (P.A.D.)

Action: [[] Approved [ ] Approved w/Condition [] Denied

Signature: Date:
Permit Taken By: Date Applied For: Zoning Approval
Idobson 10/21/2005
1. This permit application does not preclude the Special Zone or Reviews Zoning Appeal Historic Preservation
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable Stateand | [] Shoreland [] variance [] Not in District or Landma
Federa Rules.
2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic| [ wetland [ Miscellaneous [] Does Not Require Revie
or electrical work.
3. Building permits arevoid if work isnot started | [ Flood Zon [ conditional Us [ Requires Review
within six (6) months of the date of issuance.
False information may invalidate a building [] subdivision O Interpretatio ] Approved
permit and stop all work..
[] site Plan 1 Approved [J Approved w/Condition
Maj [] Minor[ ] MM [] [ Denied [] Denied
Date: Date: Date:

CERTIFICATION

| hereby certify that | am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that
| have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and | agree to conform to all applicable laws of this
jurisdiction. Inaddition, if apermit for work described in the application isissued, | certify that the code official's authorized representative
shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable
to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICAN ADDRESS DATE PHO

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TIT DATE PHO






L ocation of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: Phone:

1CITY CTR ONECITY CENTER ASSOCIATESL | ONECITY CENTER

Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: Phone

Dan Bouzaris Portland
L essee/Buyer's Name Phone: Permit Type: Zone:
Signs - Permanent

Dept: PAD Status: Approved Reviewer: CarrieMarsh Approval Date: 12/16/2005
Note: Ok to I ssue:
Dept: Zoning Status. Approved Reviewer: Ann Machado Approval Date: 11/03/2005
Note: Ok to I ssue!
Dept:  Building Status: Approved with Conditions  Reviewer: Jeanine Bourke Approval Date; 01/04/2006

Note: Ok to I ssue:
1) Signage Installation to comply with Chapter 31 of the IBC 2003 building code.

Comments:
12/21/2005-jmb: Spoke to Karl R. About fastening, he will contact Dasco Signs to provide detail

12/22/2005-jmb: Spoke w/Mike F. For detail on fastening, he will submit 12/23
01/03/2006-jmb: Spoke w/Sue D. From Focal Pt., she will follow up on getting the mounting detail
01/04/2006-jmb: Received fax ok to issue

CERTIFICATION

| hereby certify that | am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that
| have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and | agree to conform to all applicable laws of this
jurisdiction. Inaddition, if apermit for work described in the application isissued, | certify that the code official's authorized representative
shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable
to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICAN ADDRESS DATE PHO

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TIT DATE PHO



JAM-—-B84~-208086 82 181 AM SINNETT SIGHS 2078540155 FP.B81

332 NEW PORTLAND ROAD
GORHAM, MAINE 04038
207.854.4999 « FAX 854.0155
sinnettsigns@aol.com

TJo: 6@{)]@ M From: M e S)II\JU@f‘f

Fax: 97‘/-?7/(2 Pages: < cwome cover

Re: ne Cit Sf
0 Urgent B For Review

Comments

JAN. 04 ' 06 (THU) 10:47 COMMUNICATION No:i PAGE. 1{


http:ainnattsignsgaol.com

2878540155 az
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Sign Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property
within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/ Address of construction: OAL, a + ! ﬁ&ﬁ ¢ [ 07 @ Zone: __B_z___
Y b v

Total square footage of proposed structure: Square footage of lot: N
22 2 7 \7/ Lot frontage: Tenant frontage 2o
Tax Assessot's Chart, Block & Lot Owner: @am n Bc W2 af Lg) Telephone:
Chart## 34  Block# | Lot# o) M1 279 - Bl
(Phe G f’g ";15(;%() AS}‘O(/ ((/f{a,q
Lessee/buyer's name (If applicable) Current use: Total s.f. of sign
oL, - . Proposed use: $2.00 pers.f § , plés
Phil Bicks 36500 buse fee ). g
Applicant name, address & telephone: 1f vacant, prior use: _Ff'e_,s _______ ~ g,_“ ____________
Vot 9 Je Roead How long has it been vacant? Awning-without signage:
Ao - Project descdption: $30.00 for first $1,000
Teabo NH 07214 i .
St Wicks K«Tﬂ'} Pe. . Number of tenants in lot? plus $9.00 each addict.
Pl Faeks o vy $1,000
‘*%vo‘%’\qu““% Fee: §
Freestanding sign? _Yes No Dimensionsﬁ__,___‘_j'_m Height
More than one sign? i Yes V7 v No Dimensions_ 12 * % Hcight’i f{ '7/91&’ Mk
Sign Attached to Building? _+“Yes ___No Dimensions Height

>, '
N/Mﬁgjﬂ%‘(% M ?"é'/”
Awning __ Yes ___\_/No Is awning backlit? ___Yes __ No Heightoff sidew

Awning Height: Length: Depth:
Is there any message, trademark or symbol on it? Yes ___No If Yes, total s.f. of panels/graphics:

Please describe:

Jprar [’7* - e abrctuid

List ALL existing signage and their dimensions:

Contractot's name, address & telephone: La 2
Who should we contact when the permit is ready:___A 7,

Mailing address: Phone: Jé’} - '/?/ 7 "?7"/’9’

Once your permit is approved, we will notify you to come in and pick up your permit and review the requirements with
our plan reviewer. Beginning work prior to receiving your permit will result in a violation fee of $50.00.

Please submit all of the information outlined in the Signage Application Checklist including a building sketch
showing exactly where existing is and proposed signage will be located. Please include sketches/pictures of
proposed signage. Failure to do so will result in the automatic denial of your permit.

At the discretion of the Planning and Development Department, additional information may be required prior to permit approval. For
further information stop by the Building Inspections office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703.

A
1 hereby certify that T am the Owner of recprd of the named property, or that the owner of record suthorizes the proposed work and that I have been
authotized by the owner to make this appfication as his/hfr authorized agent. 1agree to conform o all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition,
if a permit for work described in this applicagbn is issued, 1 certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all

areas covered by this permit at any reaspnab) 7(};11: /‘o orce the pmwslonwmms‘pcﬂm
i

s

% Signature of applicant: f L Date: /ﬂ / /, ? / ﬁ )/

This is not a W J you mhy not commence any work until the Pernyit is issuéd.




Signage/Awning

Pre-Application Questionnaire

Please complete all of the following information.

Address: Zone:
CBL: ‘
Single Tenant Lot? Yes No / Mult Tenant Lot? Yes No

Tenant/alocated building space frontage (feet): Length: _ %2 Height

Information on proposed sign(s):
" Freestanding (e.g., pole) sign? Yes No _/ Dimensions proposed: ,
Bldg. wall sign? (attached to bldg) Yes L’ No Dimensions proposed: A’ /g

Information on already existing and permitted 7'511(8):

Freestanding (e.g., pole) sign? Yes _ No ¥ Dimensions proposed: .

Bldg. wall sii:g? g(atI:ached%g bldg) Yes ¢~ No Dimensions I[)>r011:::osed: X / 2 -b“” kin

Awning? Yes No Dimensions: Daawsts
+otfrommge (feet): ‘:&) ’ [

b‘juirj l/. (Afelzacf' e

Awning? Yes No Is awning backlit? Yes No ch %

Height of awning: Length of awning: Depth:

Is there any communication, message, trademark or symbol on it? Yes No

If yes, total s.f. of panels w/communications, message, trademark ot symbol: s.f.

A site sketch and building sketch showing exactly where existing and new signage is located must
be provided. Sketches 7/ or pictures of proposed signage are also required.

J /
Date:
/f// 2// Zowr—
~For office use only~

—~
Swn, ¥ \;‘@

/
-* Signature of applicant: / / / /
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i Carrie Marsh - Karl Reuning (karl reuning@focalpointcom.com).vcr

Page 1|

Karl Reuning

(karl.reuning@focalpointcom.com)

Manager
Focal Point Communication

920 Lafayette Road
Seabrook, NH 03874
United States of America

(603) 964-3977 { Home Voice )
6038179764 ( Voice Cell )
(603) 474-2668 ( Work Fax )

karl.reuning@focalpointcom.com ( Preferred Internet )

http://www . focalpointcom.com

Version
2.1

Name
Family: Reuning
First: Karl
Middle:
Prefix:
Suffix:

Formatted Name
Karl Reuning (karl.reuning@focalpointcom.com)

Organization
Focal Point Communication

Title
Manager

Telephone Number ( Home Voice )
(603) 964-3977

Telephone Number { Voice Cell )
6038179764

Telephone Number { Work Fax )
(603) 474-2668

Address { Work )



mailto:karl.reuning@focalpointcom.com
http:http://www.focalpointcom.com
mailto:karl.reuning@focalpointcom.com
mailto:karl.reuning@focalpointcom.com
mailto:karLreuning@focalpointcom.co-rrirvcr~-~_u

t Carrie Marsh - Karl ﬁeuning (karl.reuning@focalpointcom.com).vcf Page i”g

P.O. Address:
Extended Address:
Street: 920 Lafayette Road
Locality: Seabrook
Region: NH
Postal Code: 03874
Country: United States of America

Delivery Label { Work )
920 Lafayette Road

Seabrook, NH 03874
United States of America

Address ( Home )
P.O. Address:
Extended Address:
Street: 176 Cable Road
Locality: Rye
Region: NH
Postal Code: 03870
Country: United States of America

Delivery Label { Home )
176 Cable Road

Rye, NH 03870
United States of America

Uniform Resource Locator
http:/fwww focalpointcom.com

Electronic Mail Address { Preferred internet )
karl.reuning@focalpointcom.com

Last Revision
200412297164449Z



mailto:karl.reuning@focalpointcom.com
http:http://www.focalpointcom.com
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| Ann Machado - Sprint Nextel at One City Center

Page 1 |

From: Carrie Marsh

To: Dobson, Lannie; gg@portlandmaine.gov
Date: 12/16/05 4:58:28 PM

Subject: Sprint Nextel at One City Center

Hi Gayle and Lannie -

! approved the Sprint/Nextel sign design for One City Center. 1 left it on Gayle's chair late this afternoon.

The applicant has just now sent a different design.
| am fine with this latest design and am fine to approve it.

But please note that this new design is differnt from the design that is included in the application packet
now sitting on Gayle's chair.

Call me if you need a better explanation. Thanks!
- Carrie
>>>"Sue Downey" <sue.dow focalpointcom.com> 12/16/05 4:13:11 PM >>>

Carrie:
Our apologies but | just received a call from the owner that he prefers the
attached version of the sign.

Please approve.

Thank you
Sue

Sue Downey
207-252-2675

-----Qriginal Message—---

From: Carrie Marsh [mailto;CMarsh landmaine.qov

Sent: Friday, December 16, 2005 4:05 PM

To: sue.downey@focalpointcom.com; LDobson@portlandmaine.gov

: uning@focalpointcom. . phicks@focalpointcom.com
Subject: Re:

Hi Sue -

| just approved the sign design and took it back downstairs for final
building permit approval. You must get that approval before you can
construct and install the sign.

Please communicate directly with Lannie from this point on (I only deal with
the design so won't have anything else to do with the sign).

Good luck with your new business! - Carrie


mailto:phicks@focalpointcom.com
mailto:karl.reuning@focalpointcom.com
mailto:LDobson@portlandmaine.gov
mailto:sue.downey@focalpointcom.com
mailto:mailto:CMarsh@portlandmaine.gov
mailto:sue.downey@focalpointcom.com

| Carrie Marsh - Page 1

From: "Sue Downey" <sue.downey @focalpointcom.com>
To: <cmarsh@portlandmaine.gov>, <ldobson@portlandmaine.gov>
Date: 12/16/05 3:34:04 PM

Carrie and Lannie:

As requested, attached is the 2x12 Sprint sign sketch for One City Center
for your approval.

White iettering and yellow feather will be lit. Background is silver
Thank you ~
Sue

Sue Downey

207-252-2675

cC: <phicks@focalpointcon%ﬁcdma <karl.reuning@focalpointcom.com>


mailto:karl.'reuning@focalpointcom.com
mailto:Idobson@portlandmaine.gov
mailto:cmarsh@portlandmaine.gov
mailto:sue.downey@focalpointcom.com
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THIS IS NOT A P

No work is to be started until PERMIT CA

.- Upon the*premises. Acceptance of fee is no gua
be granted. PRESERVE THIS RECEIPT. ln age permi \;
§ - granted the amount of the fea will be réfunded up m of the
- receipt less $10.00 or 10% whichever R

D is actually posted
tee that perrmt will

WHITE - Applicant’s Copy
YELLOW - Office Copy
'PINK - Permit Copy




